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Krungthai Corporate Online : Account Info > Account Summary
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

507-6-02209-3

(LRI ERTR TN

NAN BR.

Krungthai Corporate Online

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency  THB

Active

Fnudumadau

DPA
| ~ ' PROTECTING
s

YOUR DLROSTS

logout

Print

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0,00 Hold Amount 0.00
Chegue Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 29-05-2026
A hide deta
Statement online Flease specify crteriz to view/download
®Transaction Date:From 01-05-2026  fag Time: To 31-05-2026 LT
() Specific Period: Today
el
Fiiter: "
N Date i L Cod D q
3 26-05-2026 93999 BPOWT Nan Technical -1000010252229 -218,427.53 116,074.29 0507
32 26-05-2026 937074 BCDO2 VEC.GO/diinnuamenssunyinisaniidnen/2 1,047,718.00 1,163,792.29 108682
33 26-05-2026 937071 BCDO2 VEC.GO/éhiinnuamenssunisnisarihdnm/2 74,348.00 1,238,140.29 108682
34 26-05-2026 937072 BCDOZ VEC.GO/dmInnuamrnssunisnisatribdnen/2 2,040,081.83 3,278,222.12 108682
B 26-05-2026 93999 BPDWT Nan Technical -1000010315157 -2,973,091.30 305,130.82 0507
36 26-05-2026 90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:85 ICAS INCL R1 10588841 -168,500.00 136,630.82 0700
37 27-05-2026 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/naulry@inaa/108682 49,680.00 186,310.82 108682
38 27-05-2026 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nnulryfina /108682 3,464,00 189,774.82 108682
39 27-05-2026 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/naulitydinare/ 108682 19,600.00 209,374.82 108682
40 27-05-2026 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/naury@inas/108682 626,226.38 835,601.20 108682
41 27-05-2026 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nnulryfinaa/108682 19,600.00 855,201.20 108682
42 27-05-2026 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nudryfinaa/108682 3,464.00 858,665.20 108682
43 27-05-2026 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuny@inara/108682 142,500.00 1,001,165.20 108682
44 27-05-2026 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nnunlrydinata/108682 49,680.00 1,050,845.20 108682
45 27-05-2026 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nmindry@inate/ 108682 9,990.00 1,060,835.20 108682
46 27-05-2026 580919 CWTRC 10588839 -40,616.82 1,020,218.38 0507
47 27-05-2026 93999 BPOWT Nan Technical -1000010358482 -42,500.00 977,718.38 0507
48 27-05-2026 93999 BPOWT Nan Technical -1000010358463 -145,257.00 832,461.38 0507
49 27-05-2026 93999 BPDWT Nan Technical -1000010358472 -100,000.00 732,461.38 0507
50 27-05-2026 K19294 PADWP 9294-10900016315500281 -19,250.00 713,211.38 0507
51 27-05-2026 K19294 PADWP 9294-10900016315500281 -6,928.00 706,283.38 0s07
52 27-05-2026 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:91 ICAS INCL R1 10588840 -67,400.00 638,883.38 0700
53 29-05-2026 93999 BPDWT Nan Technical -1000010394294 -565,193.38 73,690.00 0507
54 29-05-2026 500714 CWTPC 10588842 -17,914.00 55,776.00 0507
55 29-05-2026 K19294 PADWP 9294-10900016315500281 F -55,776.00 0.00 0507
Showing 31 to 55 of 55 entries 9 v << <O 20f2! 0> >
a1 lu1g ﬂ aa 6,306,546.76
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Krungthai Corporate Online : Account Info > Account Summary

< Back

oPA
N | DR recrinG 2
W | 20 erps ‘

| Account Detail Prin
Account No, 507-6-04487-9
Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  watiauu
Alias Name wailauu
Branch Name NAN BR.

Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00

Available Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 20-01-2026

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

®Transaction Date:From 01-05-2026 ?;ﬂﬁTer]tri To 31-05-2026 ?‘:._i:‘f;"Tlrne:

fungaaae

Specific Period: Today

ditions Privac Jser Manual Tutoric Contact Us

(wwyadnd A35ud)
Aonunsinedumaiiauing "
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sumsngdlne awmin Jogfiavil 507 - 6 - 01495 - 3
fotiyusnuszion Surnsurarsuensulszann swatnyd 1101020604
Uszdniou wownau 2569  TauusEum w.A. 2569

CRIVPIVTIVETRLY
gennsmdemuTBuMsuanswenvyuonUssavihlulussuy GFMIS -
HUHINTENI9NT9 41,900.00
win  giavssliluiut

wuida  astuit
#n
AUANNHDSUIATITVRINLIBIY 1,086,537.84 /
gonmumdanuluLdswensuias (Bank Statement) 1,128,437.84
- é
ils,, AW Wit AWDoY
(a3l TeeWug) (wnerissm Uuly)
(newadnd  AFsud)
AEnsmMyinendumeiinuiy
e {uiun
Nun15AnY U3 5nd guediduiaes rin 8,000.00
uduaineaaniitouazianssu U 69 169,010.00
el 125,161.94
i selnauema 33,082.22
218 W0  fiTe 19.54
nunsAnnSey 78,094.46
nee. 1,282.66 414,650.82
Runwldantudne
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Krungthai Corporate Online : Account Info > Account Summary

& Back

Account Detail

OI Chat |

ny Mak logout
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Print

Account No.  507-6-01495-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  Swuidomaiiatau Alias Name  Swuorduimetauyu
Branch Name  NAN BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 1,195,737.84 Available Balance 1,195,737.84

Tt D0 Limit 0.00 Holkd Amaount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued [nterest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 04-06-2026
Statement online Please speafy critenia to view/download
@Transaction Date:From 01-05-2026 LSk Time: To 31-05-2026 kA Time:
Specific Period:| Today
Filter e
391 29-05-2026 500714 CDCH 8,000.00 1,070,477.84 0s07
392 29-05-2026 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6950037112 1,900.00 1,072,377.84 0507
393 29-05-2026 ABOOO2 IORDDT 002-9778051004 1,055.00 1,073,432.84 0507
394 29-05-2026 ABOOO4 IORDDT 004-1321330610 800.00 1,074,232.84 0507
395 29-05-2026 500714 TSTDCA wwisins anlu# #UID=500714# #ZTLO=BROS0 1,600,00 1,075,832.84 0507
396 29-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA wwwans utvinn# #UID=5809232 #ZTLO=BR139 1,600.00 1,077,432.84 1397
397 29-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA u.a, Sarwy wiynnE# #UID=580923# #ZTL 4,100.00 1,081,532.84 1397
398 29-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA wowafl gnswale# #UID=580923#2ZTLO=BR1 4,100.00 1,085,632.84 1397
399 29-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA wofifvud Doun# #UID=580923# #ZTLO=BR13 4,100.00 1,089,732.84 1397
400 29-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA wiwdtdo (Boadodund# #UID=580923# # 4,100.00 1,093,832.84 1397
401 29-05-2026 560537 COCH 12,305.00 1,106,137.84 1397
402 29-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA wuwiAenl tlosyur# #UID=580923##2TLO= 1,600.00 1,107,737.84 1397
403 30-05-2026 550728 TSTDCA Fuswod 1AM TuA# #UID=550728##ZTLO= 1,600.00 1,109,337.84 1397
404 30-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA wunta awwle# #UID=560537##ZTLO=BR1397 1,600.00 1,110,937.84 1397
405 30-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA wwdund surlani# #UID=560537# #ZTLO=BR1 1,600.00 1,112,537.84 1397
406 30-05-2026 550728 TSTDCA gl nfaweu# #UID=550728##ZTLO=BR13 4,100.00 1,116,637.84 1397
407 30-05-2026 550728 TSTDCA Sanyl yaus# #UID=550728# #ZTLO=BR139 1,600.00 1,118,237.84 1397
408 31-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA wwanhuno &vla# #UID=560537##ZTLO= 1,600.00 1,119,837.84 1397
409 31-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA wwannindei ;o134 #UID=56053722ZTL0= 1,600.00 1,121,437.84 1397
410 31-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA wunlgwad Auoe# #UID=560537# #ZTLO=BR139 1,600.00 1,123,037.84 1397
411 31-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA wwanufuind Tounsdl# #UID=560537## ZTL 1,600.00 1,124,637.84 1397
412 31-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA wwuma aflared# #UID=560537##ZTLO=BR1 3,800.00 x 1,128,437.84 # 1397
Showing 391 to 412 of 412 entries << <0 140f14 O> >>
ﬂ1 i . :
4,738,223.31 4,697,737
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Krungthal Corporate Online : Account Info > Account Summary
& Back

Account Detail

MAKER
c‘ o ‘

Account No.  507-6-01495-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  Smundmvadiauiu Alias Name  Swordumailaug
Branch Name  NAN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 1,195,737.84 Available Balance
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable

Last Transaction Date 04-06-2026

Statement online Please specily critera to view/download
®@Transaction Date:From 01-05-2026 Time: To: 31-05-2026 fggﬁmv:.

Gad

Specific Period: Today

umount

1,195,737.84

0.00

0.00

0.00

logout

" DPa
' l-mvm 0O
o | TR

Print

391 29-05-2026 500714 CDCH

392 29-05-2026 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6950037112

393 29-05-2026 AB0002 IORDDT 002-9778051004

394 29-05-2026 AB0004 IORDDT 004-1321330610

395 29-05-2026 500714 TSTDCA v anlu# #UID=500714# # ZTLO=BROS0
396 25-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA uwwAns uthvin# #UID=580923# #ZTLO=BR139
397 29-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA u.A. Jaryy M1mnnii#U[D=530923##ZTL

398 29-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA wowaBil AMswAN##UID=58092322ZTLO=BR1
399 29-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA wwlfwud Doun# #UID=580923##ZTLO=BR13
400 29-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA wuAtdo uidadund# #UID=580923# #

401 29-05-2026 560537 CDCH

402 29-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA wipwsAWanl (Rostue# #UID=580923# #ZTL0=
403 30-05-2026 550728 TSTDCA Jurwed 20A88 Tl # #UID=550728# £ZTLO=
404 30-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA wnne Swutle# #UID=5605374#ZTLO=BR1397
405 30-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA wedund) surlans# #UID=560537# #ZTLO=BR1
406 30-05-2026 550728 TSTDCA a5l nleomawn# #UID=550728# #ZTLO=BR13
407 30-05-2026 550728 TSTDCA fAnywl yaus# #UID=550728# #ZTLO=BR139
408 31-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA wwanhunn &la# #UID=560537##7T1L0=
409 31-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA wwanninden sula# #UID=560537##ZTLO=
410 31-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA wunlgwed Aune# #UID=560537# #ZTLO=BR139
411 31-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA e ufudnd Tounzdl # #UID=560537# #ZTL
412 31-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA witdtma #laad# #UID=560537##ZTLO=BR1

Showing 391 to 412 of 412 entries
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4,738,223.31
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1,075,832.84
1,077,432.84
1,081,532.84
1,085,632.84
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1,093,832.84
1,106,137.84
1,107,737.84
1,109,337.84
1,110,937.84
1,112,537.84
1,116,637.84
1,118,237.84
1,119,837.84
1,121,437.84
1,123,037.84
1,124,637.84
1,128,437.84

<0 14of14 O>
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1397
1397
1397
1397
1397
1397
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1397
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1397

4,697,737
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vanAunian1uluuleansuInng (Bank Statement)

RAuenUszan Sudinsuiasusuannzuase Sy iaUny?d 1101030101

TuEL UM

1,086,537.84 ~

41,900.00

1,128,437.84

1,128,437.84

s
aa%aqmm Wanhiteed 87D ...\ vl
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4/6/69 08:43 Krungthai Corporate Online
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Krungthai Corporate Online : Account Info > Account Summary TaY [ ——
Account Detail
Account No 507-6-01495-3 5y t Status  Active
Al Ivundumaiauu Alias Namg Tvudovaiinuiu
Branch Namne NAN BR. IFTENCY THB
jer Bal 1,195,737.84 jalance 1,195,737.84
Tc 0.00 Hald £ 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 heque B 0.00
d Interest Receivable 0.00 t Payat 0.00
ast Transaction Dat 04-06-2026
Statement online Please specify critena to view/download
®Transaction Date:From 01-05-2026 Tir To 31-05-2026 i
f deriod:  Today
Fil ¥
391 29-05-2026 500714 CDCH 8,000.00 1,070,477.84 0507
392 29-05-2026 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6950037112 1,900.00 1,072,377.84 0507
393 29-05-2026 ABOOO2 IORDDT 002-9778051004 1,055.00 1,073,432.84 0507
394 29-05-2026 ABOOO4 IORDDT 004-1321330610 800.00 1,074,232.84 0507
395 29-05-2026 500714 TSTDCA wiednins aulu# #UID=500714# #ZTLO=BROS0 1,600.00 1,075,832.84 0507
39 29-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA wiuwoAns uwdvin##UID=580923# #ZTLO=BR139 1,600.00 1,077,432.84 1397
397 29-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA w.d. Saryy wiyawl # #UID=580923# #ZTL 4,100.00 1,081,532.84 1397
398 29-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA wowaidl answale# #UID=580923##ZTLO=BR1 4,100.00 1,085,632.84 1397
399 29-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA wwlBwud Doun#2UID=580923##ZTLO=BR13 4,100.00 1,089,732.84 1397
400 29-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA wwdtdo udadund# #UID=5809234 # 4,100.00 1,093,832.84 1397
401 29-05-2026 560537 CDCH 12,305.00 1,106,137.84 1397
402 29-05-2026 580923 TSTDCA wuwidani vlostus# #UID=580923# #ZTLO= 1,600.00 1,107,737.84 1397
403 30-05-2026 550728 TSTDCA Tuawod wASATUR# #UID=5507284##ZTLO= 1,600.00 1,109,337.84 1397
404 30-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA unie e # #UID=560537##ZTLO=BR1397 1,600.00 1,110,937.84 1397
405 30-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA wpsund? surians# #UID=560537# #ZTLO=BR1 1,600.00 1,112,537.84 1397
406 30-05-2026 550728 TSTDCA o536 nTaweun#2UID=550728##ZTLO=BR13 4,100.00 1,116,637.84 1397
407 30-05-2026 550728 TSTDCA ffinnyad yaus# #UID=550728# #ZTLO=BR139 1,600.00 1,118,237.84 1397
408 31-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA uwanhunWo &aWla##UID=560537##ZTL0= 1,600.00 1,119,837.84 1397
409 31-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA wwannfadend aola##UID=560537##ZTL0= 1,600.00 1,121,437.84 1397
410 31-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA winnlgwer Aunt# #UID=560537# #ZTLO=BR139 1,600.00 1,123,037.84 1397
411 31-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA uwanuduivd Tounsdl# #UID=560537# # ZTL 1,600.00 1,124,637.84 1397
412 31-05-2026 560537 TSTDCA uwndrva 3l # #UID=560537# #ZTLO=BR1 3,800.00 1,128,437.84 1397

Showing 391 to 412 of 412 entries
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Krungthai Corporate Online : Account Info > Account Summary

Account Detail
Account No. 507-6-04487-9
Account Statu Active
Account Name wnaiiauiu
Alias Nam matiauiu
e NAN BR.

Currency THB

edger Balance 0.00

lant 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

m 0.00

Ct 1e Clearing 0.00

Cheque B( 0.00

rued Interest Receivable 0.00

1 e | 0.00

Last Transaction Date 20-01-2026

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/down

®Transaction Date:From 01-05-2026 3888 Time To 31-05-2026

ecific Period
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o Uil 31 wguney 2569
voaunIN o Uil 30 wweu 2569 /
RuiudnurgeansAnen 10915 3,136,938.74
uurndu 10914 245,769.62

3,382,708.36
v emsuSuiaEuenass

msdrhnGuaaluihdaluuensuUssnm RX) 10915 4,000,000.00
nmadhnduaaluihdsduuensulssinm RX) 10914 55,000.00
7,437,708.36

W swnsuiuanidueinads
nmsvaiinduauniiuuensulsyanm (JO) 10915 129,028.47
mMsvaiiniiumuiniiuuensulssanm (JO) 10914 30,664.00
vaniturnadsiignias 7,278,015.89
= Ruiudinurgamsine 10915 7,007,910.27
RuFurndu 10914 270,105.62
7,278,015.89
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Uszdnfou woeniau 2569 Uaudssun 2569

e woaunu1 | 1 A.A 2568 fla 30 n.y 2569 AuvdD
Tuifeud N3 & : VUBIYR
30 n.b. 2568 u 18
31 fueeu 2568 HEAUNW 328,324.76
30 wwieu 2569 ganunun 253,025.52
1 wewniau 2569 |Adramunuinsithelasanisedionanm ada10914 6,664.00
5 wepwnnem 2569 (AnYan Tusda 10914 15,000.00
Sulufseiudu whituilse s s 1056 50,000.00 281,361.52
7 wwn ey 2569 |fududusndnatd Insdvm Wou wie. 69 19.54
AngiA s Wau naw. 69 107.00
fneAtnidmd Wou fla. 69 107.00 | 281,167.06
12 waun Ay 2569 [YiduAintd Wou wwisy 69 NTuaATINns 21.79
whdduA s fuBy whituilssomns $uau 105 (10914) 50,000.00 [ 231,145.27
15 nawnau 2569 s‘umnmﬁn \fieu w.e 69 208.02
FurhnAalvivh Feu wie 69 239.70
Fuludseiudy wWiuilssewns S 15w 231,592.99
19 nqenIA 2569 | Fasresniszn ey na. 69 26,631.88 [ 204,961.11
20 wownAy 2569 |Suduiurhinann® nsdwn Weu i, 69 200,000.00
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21 wownay 2569
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